Complete K9 Price List
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UNLEASHED

wilderness hikes & prime raw pet foods

Ultimate Chicken

Ultimate Chicken/Beef

Ultimate Duck

Ultimate Duck/Beef

Ultimate Turkey

Ultimate Turkey/Beef

Ultimate Salmon

Ultimate Chicken- Junior Puppy
Ultimate Chicken/Beef- Junior Puppy
Ultimate Turkey- Junior Puppy

Puppy Starter- 2" x 2"

Windpipes- 3-4" Each

Dehydrated Windpipes- 5-6" Each
Bully Sticks- Approx 6" Each
Dehydrated Tendons- 8 oz
Dehydrated Tendons- 16 oz
Dehydrated Tendons- 32 oz
Dehydrated Salmon Treats- 8 oz
Dehydrated Salmon Treats- 16 oz
Dehydrated Salmon Treats- 32 oz
Dehydrated Mixed Organ Treats- 8 oz
Dehydrated Mixed Organ Treats- 16 oz
Dehydrated Mixed Organ Treats- 32 oz
Dehydrated Beef Treats- 8 oz
Dehydrated Beef Treats- 16 oz
Dehydrated Beef Treats- 32 oz
Dehydrated Goose Liver- 8 oz
Dehydrated Goose Liver- 16 oz
Dehydrated Goose Liver- 32 oz

Beef Hooves

250.354.7578

unleasheddogadventures@gmail.com

SOLD OUT
$ 3.10
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
$ 365
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
$ 290
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

$1.75
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
$67.70
$16.95
$33.85
$67.70
$16.95
$33.85
$67.70
$16.95
$33.85
$67.70
$19.20
$38.40
$76.80
$2.30

Chicken Backs

Chicken Necks

Chicken Feet

Chicken Wing Tips
Chicken Fat/Skin- 2" x 2"
Duck Feet

Duck Necks

Turkey Drums

Turkey Necks

Turkey Necks- Case 11 Lbs.
Turkey Necks- Case 33 Lbs.
Turkey Feet

Turkey Wings

Assorted Bones

Dino Bones- Beef

Dino Bones- Pork
Knuckle Bones

Marrow Bones

Neck Bones

Rib Bones

Windpipes- 3-4" Each
Salmon Heads

Elk Velvet- Per Gram
Whole Quail- Each
Kangaroo Tail- Each
Stuffed Windpipes- 20 oz
Stuffed Windpipes- 50 oz

$2.65
$2.95
$3.55
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
$5.00
$4.15
$2.95
$2.95
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
$2.55
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
$2.65
$3.85
$3.55
$2.65
$1.75
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
$3.75
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

Beef Blend- Ground 2" x 2"
Beef Trim- Ground 2" x 2"
Beef Trim- Whole 2" x 2"
Beef Heart- 2" x 2"

Beef Tongue- 2" x 2"

Bison Blend

Boar- Ground 2" x 2"

Boar- Whole 2" x 2"
Boar/Beef Blend- Ground 2" x 2"
Chicken- Ground

Duck Meal- Ground 2" x 2"
Herring- Whole

Horse- Ground 2" x 2"
Horse- Whole 2" x 2"
Horse Heart 2" x 2"

Horse Tongue- 2" x 2"
Horse Steaks- Whole
Kangaroo- Whole 2" x 2"
Lamb Blend- 2" x 2"
Lamb/Goat- Ground 2" x 2"
Mixed Organ- 2" x 2"

Pork Liver

Pork Tongue

Salmon- Ground 2" x 2"
Salmon Steaks

Tripe- Ground 2" x 2"
Tripe- Whole 2" x 2"
Turkey Ground

Whole Chickens

Pork Tongue

$ 415

$ 415
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
$ 3.85
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
$ 3.85
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
$ 445
$ 385
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
$ 3.85
SOLD OUT
$ 275
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT



