Complete K9 Price List



UNLEASHED wilderness hikes & prime raw pet foods

250.354.7578

unleashed dog adventures@gmail.com

ULTIMATE LINE	Price/Lb.	
Ultimate Chicken	SOLD OUT	
Ultimate Chicken/Beef	\$ 3.10	
Ultimate Duck	SOLD OUT	
Ultimate Duck/Beef	SOLD OUT	
Ultimate Turkey	\$ 3.65	
Ultimate Turkey/Beef	SOLD OUT	
Ultimate Salmon	SOLD OUT	
Ultimate Chicken- Junior Puppy	\$ 2.90	
Ultimate Chicken/Beef- Junior Puppy	SOLD OUT	
Ultimate Turkey- Junior Puppy	SOLD OUT	
Puppy Starter- 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
TREATS & CHEWS		
Windpipes- 3-4" Each	\$1.75	
Dehydrated Windpipes- 5-6" Each	SOLD OUT	
Bully Sticks- Approx 6" Each	SOLD OUT	
Dehydrated Tendons- 8 oz	SOLD OUT	
Dehydrated Tendons- 16 oz	SOLD OUT	
Dehydrated Tendons- 32 oz	\$67.70	
Dehydrated Salmon Treats- 8 oz	\$16.95	
Dehydrated Salmon Treats- 16 oz	\$33.85	
Dehydrated Salmon Treats- 32 oz	\$67.70	
Dehydrated Mixed Organ Treats- 8 oz	\$16.95	
Dehydrated Mixed Organ Treats- 16 oz	\$33.85	
Dehydrated Mixed Organ Treats- 32 oz	\$67.70	
Dehydrated Beef Treats- 8 oz	\$16.95	
Dehydrated Beef Treats- 16 oz	\$33.85	
Dehydrated Beef Treats- 32 oz	\$67.70	
Dehydrated Goose Liver- 8 oz	\$19.20	
Dehydrated Goose Liver- 16 oz	\$38.40	
Dehydrated Goose Liver- 32 oz	\$76.80	
Beef Hooves	\$2.30	

BONES & SPECIALTY ITEMS	Price/Lb.	
Chicken Backs	\$2.65	
Chicken Necks	\$2.95	
Chicken Feet	\$3.55	
Chicken Wing Tips	SOLD OUT	
Chicken Fat/Skin- 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Duck Feet	\$5.00	
Duck Necks	\$4.15	
Turkey Drums	\$2.95	
Turkey Necks	\$2.95	
Turkey Necks- Case 11 Lbs.	SOLD OUT	
Turkey Necks- Case 33 Lbs.	SOLD OUT	
Turkey Feet	SOLD OUT	
Turkey Wings	SOLD OUT	
Assorted Bones	\$2.55	
Dino Bones- Beef	SOLD OUT	
Dino Bones- Pork	SOLD OUT	
Knuckle Bones	\$2.65	
Marrow Bones	\$3.85	
Neck Bones	\$3.55	
Rib Bones	\$2.65	
Windpipes- 3-4" Each	\$1.75	
Salmon Heads	SOLD OUT	
Elk Velvet- Per Gram	SOLD OUT	
Whole Quail- Each	\$3.75	
Kangaroo Tail- Each	SOLD OUT	
Stuffed Windpipes- 20 oz	SOLD OUT	
Stuffed Windpipes- 50 oz	SOLD OUT	

SINGLE PROTIENS	Price/Lb.	
Beef Blend- Ground 2" x 2"	\$	4.15
Beef Trim- Ground 2" x 2"	\$	4.15
Beef Trim- Whole 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Beef Heart- 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Beef Tongue- 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Bison Blend	SOLD OUT	
Boar- Ground 2" x 2"	\$	3.85
Boar- Whole 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Boar/Beef Blend- Ground 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Chicken- Ground	SOLD OUT	
Duck Meal- Ground 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Herring- Whole	\$	3.85
Horse- Ground 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Horse- Whole 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Horse Heart 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Horse Tongue- 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Horse Steaks- Whole	SOLD OUT	
Kangaroo- Whole 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Lamb Blend- 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Lamb/Goat- Ground 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Mixed Organ- 2" x 2"	\$	4.45
Pork Liver	\$	3.85
Pork Tongue	SOLD OUT	
Salmon- Ground 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Salmon Steaks	SOLD OUT	
Tripe- Ground 2" x 2"	\$	3.85
Tripe- Whole 2" x 2"	SOLD OUT	
Turkey Ground	\$	2.75
Whole Chickens	SOLD OUT	
Pork Tongue	SOLD OUT	